
2018-19 TRY   UTS
Eligibility to play in our club: Boys and Girls who attend a Whitnall public district
school or live in the Whitnall school district

GRADE DAY DATE TIME
5th Girls
5th Boys
8th Girls
8th Boys
6th Girls
6th Boys
7th Girls
7th Boys
4th Boys
4th Girls

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday

September 12th
September 12th
September 12th
September 12th
September 13th
September 13th
September 13th
September 13th
September 17th
September 17th

5:30-7:00 p.m.
5:30-7:00 p.m.
7:30-9:00 p.m.
7:30-9:00 p.m.
5:30-7:00 p.m.
5:30-7:00 p.m.
7:30-9:00 p.m.
7:30-9:00 p.m.
5:30-7:00 p.m.
5:30-7:00 p.m.

 whitnallyouthbasketballclub.com 

TRYOUTS ARE HELD AT WHITNALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
PLEASE ARRIVE 15 MINUTES EARLY FOR CHECK-IN
REMEMBER YOU MUST BRING YOUR OWN BASKETBALL TO THIS WORKOUT!
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